Brochure
VIAVI
ATC-5000NG
ATC/DME Test Set and ADS-B Target Generator
Prepare for Global ATC Modernization with
NextGen test technology.
Features
	y Target generation - independently configure up

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
138156 ATC-5000NG Transponder Test Set
139311 ATCNGOPT01 DME Option
138157 ATCNGOPT02 UAT 978MHZ Option
138159 ATCNGOPT03 Multi-receiver Option
138158 ATCNGOPT04 SDX-2000 Command Set
Compatibility Option
138223 ATCNGOPT05 ATC-1400A /S-1403DL Command Set
Compatibility Option
139310 ATCNGOPT06 DO-260B MOPS Test Option
(requires Multi-Receiver Option)
Standard Accessories
114114 Keyboard w/touchpad
62302 Power cord, 110V